# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4490282

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
WU-SHENG HUANG	07/04/2017

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	YUNG CHI INDUSTRY CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	NO. 336, SEC. 2, HUANHE RD.	
Internal Address:	WURI DISTRICT	
City:	TAICHUNG CITY	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	414	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15641981

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (770)216-1630

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 770 246 2599

Email: mailroom@wangpatent.com Correspondent Name: WANG LAW FIRM, INC.

Address Line 1: 4989 PEACHTREE PARKWAY,

Address Line 2: SUITE 200

Address Line 4: NORCROSS, GEORGIA 30092

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DRNEY DOCKET NUMBER: O-002.P019/YJ01-P004C-US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ME OF SUBMITTER: STEPHEN HSU	
SIGNATURE:	/Stephen Hsu/	
DATE SIGNED:	07/05/2017	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=O-002P019\_YJ01-P004C-US\_Assignment#page1.tif

**PATENT** REEL: 042910 FRAME: 0471

504443581

## ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

Whereas I/we, HUANG, WU-SHENG and have invented certain improvements in an:

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	•		
TUBE FLARING TOOL			
and have executed a United States utilit , which has been assigned Se	y/provisional patent application filed on rial No;		
business at NO.336, SEC. 2, HUANHE RD., V	CO., LTD., a TAIWAN corporation, baving a place of WURI DIST., TAICHUNG CITY, TAIWAN 414, desires aid application and invention, and to any United States and		
hereby acknowledged, I the above named here CO., LTD., its successors and assigns, the entire therein disclosed for the United States and force continuation, divisional, and continuation-inforeign equivalents thereof, and all rights of prounder the laws of the United States and any force Commissioner of Patents to issue any Letter application to YUNG CHI INDUSTRY CO., LTD. may app	consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is by sell, assign, and transfer to YUNG CHI INDUSTRY regist, title and interest in said application and invention gn countries, and including, without limitation, any utility, part applications, reissue, reexamination, extensions or cority and corresponding rights that are or may be secured eign country, now or hereinafter in effect, and I request the rs. Patent granted upon the invention set forth in said LTD., its successors and assigns; and I hereby agree that ly for foreign Letters Patent on said invention and I will the United States and foreign applications when called LTD.		
Signed			
(1) Inventor's signature:	Date, July 4, 2017		
Wearg Han Skno			
Name: HUANG, WU-SHENG			
Address: NO.336, SEC. 2, HUANHERI	D., WURI DIST., TAICHUNG CITY 414, TAIWAN		

7

PATENT REEL: 042910 FRAME: 0472

RECORDED: 07/05/2017